
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:13:38.52 28

2 Northmor 00:14:43.45 72

3 Fredericktown 00:14:39.27 83

4 Ontario 00:14:24.88 83

5 Ashland 00:14:52.86 109

6 Shelby 00:15:16.07 125

7 New London 00:16:32.13 197

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lucas 00:15:21.00 1

Mansfield 00:19:13.86 2

Madison 00:18:09.79 2

Upper Sandusky 00:16:31.93 3

Hillsdale 00:15:54.00 3

Clear Fork 00:15:23.58 4

St. Peter's 00:18:32.04 4

Pleasant 00:19:36.75 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:13:38.52 16 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kaydance Hines 00:12:59:467 1

2 3 Natalie Dininger 00:13:10:650 3

3 7 Karis Hunter 00:13:42:670 7

4 8 Olivia Sturts 00:14:05:220 8

5 9 Lydia Giefer 00:14:14:640 9

6 17 Kenley Miller 00:14:48:887 0

7 23 Lauren Manning 00:14:57:897 0

2 Northmor 00:14:43.45 10 72

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Sydney Kelley 00:14:24:223 10

2 15 Lauren Johnson 00:14:35:663 12

3 18 McKenna Van Dyke 00:14:51:723 15

4 20 Riley Johnson 00:14:52:583 17

5 21 Emilee Jordan 00:14:53:073 18

6 66 Maddison Yaussy 00:17:10:697 0

7 75 Fayth Gallagher 00:18:04:923 0

3 Fredericktown 00:14:39.27 10 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Elsa Hoam 00:13:33:133 5

2 16 Lydia Stalnaker 00:14:43:053 13

3 22 Abby Wilson 00:14:53:463 19

4 25 Emily Rook 00:15:01:073 22

5 28 Sadie Sanders 00:15:05:623 24

6 35 Annie Maglott 00:15:20:383 0

7 46 Sydney Wilson 00:15:52:733 0

4 Ontario 00:14:24.88 10 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Ellie Maurer 00:13:05:793 2

2 4 Ally Potter 00:13:24:720 4

3 24 Paige Danuloff 00:15:00:420 21

4 31 Alexa Reuer 00:15:07:553 26

5 37 Amanda Phillips 00:15:25:920 30

6 51 Paige Divelbiss 00:16:22:473 0

7 70 Courtney Smith 00:17:35:737 0

5 Ashland 00:14:52.86 16 109

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Chloe Smith 00:13:39:333 6
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2 27 Alexa Swartzentruber 00:15:04:793 23

3 30 Madison Genders 00:15:06:227 25

4 33 Olivia Hickey 00:15:14:973 27

5 34 Klaira Paramore 00:15:19:017 28

6 47 Claudia Mullins 00:15:54:697 0

7 48 Ellison Kerschner 00:15:58:370 0

6 Shelby 00:15:16.07 6 125

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Kayla Gonzales 00:14:25:023 11

2 19 Brooklyn Gwirtz 00:14:51:930 16

3 38 Olivia Osborne 00:15:26:533 31

4 43 Ava Long 00:15:47:640 33

5 44 Ava Heimlich 00:15:49:267 34

6 60 Brittany Cundiff 00:16:41:717 0

7 New London 00:16:32.13 6 197

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 39 Emily White 00:15:27:490 32

2 56 Isabelle Osterland 00:16:35:957 39

3 61 Kora Landis 00:16:43:153 41

4 63 Jill Joppeck 00:16:52:220 42

5 65 Grace Crawshaw 00:17:01:840 43

6 82 Korena Waddell 00:19:14:913 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Kaydance Hines 8th 00:12:59:467 Lexington

2 2 Ellie Maurer 8th 00:13:05:793 Ontario

3 3 Natalie Dininger 8th 00:13:10:650 Lexington

4 4 Ally Potter 7th 00:13:24:720 Ontario

5 5 Elsa Hoam 7th 00:13:33:133 Fredericktown

6 6 Chloe Smith 8th 00:13:39:333 Ashland

7 7 Karis Hunter 8th 00:13:42:670 Lexington

8 8 Olivia Sturts 8th 00:14:05:220 Lexington

9 9 Lydia Giefer 8th 00:14:14:640 Lexington

10 10 Sydney Kelley 7th 00:14:24:223 Northmor

11 0 Bella Molina 8th 00:14:24:680 Clear Fork

12 11 Kayla Gonzales 7th 00:14:25:023 Shelby

13 0 Madison Caudill 8th 00:14:25:840 Clear Fork

14 0 Hannah Plymale 7th 00:14:28:053 Upper Sandusky

15 12 Lauren Johnson 7th 00:14:35:663 Northmor

16 13 Lydia Stalnaker 7th 00:14:43:053 Fredericktown

17 14 Kenley Miller 7th 00:14:48:887 Lexington

18 15 McKenna Van Dyke 7th 00:14:51:723 Northmor

19 16 Brooklyn Gwirtz 7th 00:14:51:930 Shelby

20 17 Riley Johnson 7th 00:14:52:583 Northmor

21 18 Emilee Jordan 7th 00:14:53:073 Northmor

22 19 Abby Wilson 8th 00:14:53:463 Fredericktown

23 20 Lauren Manning 8th 00:14:57:897 Lexington

24 21 Paige Danuloff 8th 00:15:00:420 Ontario

25 22 Emily Rook 8th 00:15:01:073 Fredericktown

26 0 Lily Wolfe 7th 00:15:02:880 Lexington

27 23 Alexa Swartzentruber 7th 00:15:04:793 Ashland

28 24 Sadie Sanders 8th 00:15:05:623 Fredericktown

29 0 Emma Wise 7th 00:15:05:813 Lexington

30 25 Madison Genders 8th 00:15:06:227 Ashland

31 26 Alexa Reuer 7th 00:15:07:553 Ontario

32 0 Kara Bell 7th 00:15:14:160 Hillsdale

33 27 Olivia Hickey 7th 00:15:14:973 Ashland

34 28 Klaira Paramore 8th 00:15:19:017 Ashland

35 29 Annie Maglott 8th 00:15:20:383 Fredericktown
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36 0 Kylie Collins 8th 00:15:21:000 Lucas

37 30 Amanda Phillips 8th 00:15:25:920 Ontario

38 31 Olivia Osborne 8th 00:15:26:533 Shelby

39 32 Emily White 7th 00:15:27:490 New London

40 0 Anna Blackstone 7th 00:15:31:407 Lexington

41 0 Alexis Goad 8th 00:15:45:313 Mansfield

42 0 Lauryn Davis 7th 00:15:46:160 Hillsdale

43 33 Ava Long 8th 00:15:47:640 Shelby

44 34 Ava Heimlich 7th 00:15:49:267 Shelby

45 0 Claire Blubaugh 7th 00:15:49:503 Clear Fork

46 35 Sydney Wilson 7th 00:15:52:733 Fredericktown

47 36 Claudia Mullins 7th 00:15:54:697 Ashland

48 37 Ellison Kerschner 8th 00:15:58:370 Ashland

49 0 Alivia Dodson 8th 00:16:04:013 Ashland

50 0 Maddie Haring 7th 00:16:12:960 Lexington

51 38 Paige Divelbiss 8th 00:16:22:473 Ontario

52 0 Sydney Martin 7th 00:16:26:783 Ashland

53 0 Kennedy Fisher 7th 00:16:29:167 Fredericktown

54 0 Allyson Gatchall 8th 00:16:32:980 St. Peter's

55 0 Jane Spelman 7th 00:16:34:683 Pleasant

56 39 Isabelle Osterland 8th 00:16:35:957 New London

57 0 Ka'ena Calzo 8th 00:16:37:183 Ashland

58 0 Katie Baker 8th 00:16:40:233 Fredericktown

59 0 MaKenzie Kellogg 8th 00:16:41:687 Hillsdale

60 40 Brittany Cundiff 7th 00:16:41:717 Shelby

61 41 Kora Landis 8th 00:16:43:153 New London

62 0 Sylvia Mohn 7th 00:16:51:140 Lexington

63 42 Jill Joppeck 8th 00:16:52:220 New London

64 0 Kaily Moody 8th 00:16:54:323 Clear Fork

65 43 Grace Crawshaw 8th 00:17:01:840 New London

66 44 Maddison Yaussy 8th 00:17:10:697 Northmor

67 0 Trynity Wolfe 7th 00:17:21:053 Lexington

68 0 Isabelle Annis 8th 00:17:23:950 St. Peter's

69 0 Elizabeth Braun 7th 00:17:31:623 Upper Sandusky

70 45 Courtney Smith 8th 00:17:35:737 Ontario

71 0 Ellison Niederkohr 7th 00:17:36:133 Upper Sandusky

72 0 Mykia Letlow 7th 00:17:37:383 Madison
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73 0 Priya Das 8th 00:17:41:507 Ontario

74 0 Kayleigh Leadbetter 7th 00:17:59:903 Lexington

75 46 Fayth Gallagher 7th 00:18:04:923 Northmor

76 0 Kaydence Brown 7th 00:18:05:327 Pleasant

77 0 Megan Swain 7th 00:18:12:823 Ashland

78 0 Mika Letlow 7th 00:18:42:210 Madison

79 0 Kendalynn Schwarz 7th 00:18:45:593 Northmor

80 0 Maggie Cole 8th 00:18:51:610 Ashland

81 0 Alena Wasielewski 8th 00:18:56:083 Ashland

82 47 Korena Waddell 8th 00:19:14:913 New London

83 0 Emma Shaefer 7th 00:19:20:950 Ashland

84 0 Avy Knapp 7th 00:19:22:753 Ontario

85 0 Esme Cummins 8th 00:19:36:923 St. Peter's

86 0 Kaitlyn Morris 8th 00:19:40:633 Lexington

87 0 Abbi Brake 7th 00:19:48:637 Fredericktown

88 0 Kennedy Ginn 7th 00:19:57:950 Ashland

89 0 Emma Al-Mehairi 8th 00:20:29:910 Ashland

90 0 Elizabeth Dauterman 8th 00:20:34:310 St. Peter's

91 0 Caitlin Campo 7th 00:21:45:253 Pleasant

92 0 Felicia Gallagher 7th 00:21:48:927 Northmor

93 0 Cadence Tighe 7th 00:22:01:767 Pleasant

94 0 Kesley Crider 7th 00:22:42:417 Mansfield

95 0 Paige Cottrill 7th 00:22:44:963 Northmor

96 0 Emma-Rose Dollisch 7th 00:23:04:793 Lexington

97 0 Laura Beckett 8th 00:27:19:083 Ontario
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